
Waterfront  
Leisure Park

Walsall, WS2 8DH



A452

A5

A5

A5

A34

A34

A41

A41

A38

A38

A41

A453

M45

M42

M1

M6

M54

M6

M5

M6 Toll
Tamworth

Coleshill

Su�on
Coldfield

Lichfield

Cannock

Solihull

Alton

Stourbridge

Redditch

Nuneaton

Hinckley

Ashby-de-la-Zouch

Burton-upon-Trent

Wolverhampton

West
Bromwich

Stafford

Newport

Coventry

Rugby

Birmingham
City Centre

Walsall

Location
Walsall is located 9 miles north-west of Birmingham 
and 7 miles east of Wolverhampton. It is accessed via 
junctions 9 & 10 of the M6 to the East and the A34 to  
the North and South.
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Situation
Waterfront Leisure Park is located at the northern 
edge of Park Street and is accessed via the Inner 
Ring Road A454 and Blue Lane West (A4148). 
The Leisure Park forms part of the main out 
of centre retail and leisure offer within Walsall 
sitting opposite the Crown Wharf Retail Park 

whose occupiers include Aldi, Tenpin Bowling, 
Ninja Warrior, Asda Living, Argos, PureGym,  
JD Sports and Smyths Toys. Adjacent to the 
Leisure Park is a Premier Inn and other nearby 
occupiers include Tesco Extra and McDonald's.
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Unit Tenant Size

1 TGI Friday 5,913 sq ft

2 To Let 4,380 sq ft

3 The Light 29,336 sq ft

4 The Waterfront 6,540 sq ft

5
To Let

3,025 sq ft

6 Bella Italia 3,824 sq ft

7 Five Guys  
(Not in Occupation) 3,060 sq ft

8 Creams 2,554 sq ft

9 Subway 648 sq ft

10 To Let 3,060 sq ft
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Tim Hayns
07717 427 478 
tim.hayns@montagu-evans.co.uk

David Hemming
07841 234 160 
david.hemming@burleybrowne.co.uk

Misrepresentation Act 1967. Montagu Evans LLP for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this 
property whose agents they are given notice that: (i) the particulars are set as a general outline only 
for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute the whole or any part of an 
offer or contract: (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions 
for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith but without any responsibility 
whatsoever and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or 
representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness 
of each of them; (iii) neither Montagu Evans LLP nor its employers has any authority to make or give 
any representation or warranties whatsoever in relation to this property; (iv) unless otherwise stated 
all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of VAT, and intending purchasers or lessees must satisfy 
themselves independently as to the applicable VAT position.
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